

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).12711/2015

NEHA GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/04/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Uday Gupta,Adv.(Mentioned by)  
Ms. Shivani M. Lal,Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Tripathi,Adv.  
Mr. H. Dasan,Adv.  
For Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 27<sup>th</sup> April, 2015, along with  
SLP(C)Nos.8769-8770 of 2015.

(Sarita Purohit)  
Court Master

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)  
Court Master

\*Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.